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NEW TITLES AVAILABLE FROM 
THE OUTREACH INSTITUTE BOOK SERVICE 

!DENT. NO. 

TSMF-01 

TSFM-02 

HC-72 

HC-73 

HC-53 

SC-24 

HC-745** 

HC-755** 

TITLE 

Information Packet for the Male­
to-Female Transsexual 

Information Packet for the Female­
to-Male Transsexual 

Reaching Intimacy 
by J. DeHaan 

Gender Dysphoria, Development, Re­
search, Management 

ed. by B. Steiner 

Natural Selections 
by G. Nagy 

The Language of Clothes 
by A. Lurie 

Observing the Erotic Imagination 
by R. J. Stoller 

Presentations of Gender 
by R. J. Stoller 

*The suggested retail price for this title is $49.95; 
the Outreach Institute Book Service is discounting 
the book because of its value to the professional 
community. 

**The Stoller titles are available as special order 
items. 
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Quantity Title or Book Reprint 

PRICE 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$18.95 

$39.95* 

$19.95 

$16.95 

$25.95 

$29.95 

Unit 
Price Total 

Add Totals $ l'OSUCE CHUT. Avo,d delay by ,ncludinc posuce and han­
dhnc ~h11&es w1Ih orders Thue small ch111es represent 
only part of 10111 COSIS We pay the rut MINIMUM ORDER S2 
Orders ~P to S5.00 SI 2S 

Postage & Handling 
Ordert\lrom S5.01 lo SI0.00 Sl.55 
Orderi'Jrom SIO 01 lo SIS.00 S195 
Orders from SIS.Ol lo $20.00 . S2 45 
Orders from S20 01 to S25.00 S2.85 
Orders over S2SOO. . Add only SJ.IS 
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TITLES AVAILABLE FROM PREVIOUS NEWSLETTERS 

TITLE PRICE 

Transsexuality in the Male $26.95 
by Koranyi, M.D. 

Female to Male Transsexualism 29.95 
by Lothstein 

April Ashley's Odyssey 24.95 
by Fallowell and Ashley 

The Androgyne, Reconciliation of 19.95 
the Male and Female by Zola 

Men in Frocks 14.95 
by Kirk and Heath 

Bisexuality, A Study 21.95 
by Wolff, M.D. 

Sex and Gender, A Theological and 24.95 
Scientific Inquiry, 

ed. by Schwartz 

The Tapestry, A Journal for CD, 
TS, AN ed. by Lynn 
(Issue #49) 

The Outreach Institute Book & 
Reprint Catalog 

10.00 

5.00 


