THE HUMAN OUTREACH AND ACHIEVEMENT INSTITUTE

KENMORE STATION, BOX 368

1	-	1
6	31	2)
I)N	21
and a second		9

BOSTON, MA 02215	

¥1	ORDER FORM		
SHIP TO:	Name		
	Address		
	City	State	ZIP
When paying by chec the OUTREACH INSTITU	k or money order, TE (in U. S. Funds	please make it only, please).	payable to
CHARGE TO:	VISA _	MASTERCARD	
ACCOUNT NUMBER:		_ _ _ _ _	
INTERBANK NUMBER:	EXPIRA	TION DATE:	
SIGNATURE REQUIRED F	OR VISA & MC:		

NEW TITLES AVAILABLE FROM THE OUTREACH INSTITUTE BOOK SERVICE

IDENT. NO.	TITLE	PRICE
TSMF-01	Information Packet for the Male- to-Female Transsexual	\$25.00
TSFM-02	Information Packet for the Female- to-Male Transsexual	\$25.00
HC-72	Reaching Intimacy by J. DeHaan	\$18.95
нс-73	Gender Dysphoria, Development, Re- search, Management ed. by B. Steiner	\$39.95*
HC-53	Natural Selections by G. Nagy	\$19.95
SC-24	The Language of Clothes by A. Lurie	\$16.95
HC-745**	Observing the Erotic Imagination by R. J. Stoller	\$25.95
HC-755**	Presentations of Gender by R. J. Stoller	\$29.95

*The suggested retail price for this title is \$49.95; the Outreach Institute Book Service is discounting the book because of its value to the professional community.

**The Stoller titles are available as special order items.

PLEASE SEE THE BACK OF THIS FORM FOR ADDITIONAL TITLES ...

ID#	Quantity	Title or Book Reprint	Pric	e Total

 POSTAGE CHART. Avoid delay by including postage and han-ding tharges with orders. These small charges represent only part of total costs. We pay the rest MINIMUM ORDER \$2 Orders up to \$5.00
 \$125

 Orders up to \$5.00
 \$125

 Orders' from \$5.01 to \$15.00
 \$1.55

 Orders' from \$10.01 to \$15.00
 \$2.45

 Orders' from \$20.01 to \$25.00
 \$2.85

 Orders over \$25.00
 Add only

 \$3.15

(No stamps or C.O.D. please)

Add Totals Postage & Handling (see chart at left) \$

\$

GRAND TOTAL (charge or remit) \$

TITLES AVAILABLE FROM PREVIOUS NEWSLETTERS

IDENT. NO.	TITLE	PRICE
HC-70	Transsexuality in the Male by Koranyi, M.D.	\$26.95
HC-81	Female to Male Transsexualism by Lothstein	29.95
HC-63	April Ashley's Odyssey by Fallowell and Ashley	24.95
HC-2	The Androgyne, Reconciliation of the Male and Female by Zola	19.95
PC-23	Men in Frocks by Kirk and Heath	14.95
HC-52	Bisexuality, A Study by Wolff, M.D.	21.95
PC-91	Sex and Gender, A Theological and Scientific Inquiry, ed. by Schwartz	24.95
MG-1	The Tapestry, A Journal for CD, TS, AN ed. by Lynn (Issue #49)	10.00
BRPT	The Outreach Institute Book & Reprint Catalog	5.00